TORQUE CONTROL TOOLS
Copyright©2001, All Rights Reserved by ZEPHYR MANUFACTURING CO., INC./LOK-FAST
201 Hindry Avenue - Inglewood, CA 90301-1519 • (310) 410-4907 • FAX (310) 410-2913 • www.zephyrtool.com •  www.lokfast.com •  email: zephyr@zephyrtool.com
1M
1.01.01
Torque Control Tools
Torque Control Ordering System ........................................................................................................ 03
Quick Release System (QRS®)...................................................................................................... 04-06

Head Thickness
Head Offset
Torque Control Tool Part Number System
4
1.01.01
201 Hindry Avenue - Inglewood, CA 90301-1519
Phone 310-410-4907    Fax 310-410-2913    zephyr@zephyrtool.com
Ordering Information:
1. Select the required Hex Tip Size
2. Select the Socket Hex Size
3. Select the Drive Hex Length (w)
4. Select the Socket Extension (x)
5. Combine as shown below
Example: LTSA25 - 25B5
LTSA25 ---------- 0.25” Long Socket Drive Hex
25 ----- 1/4” Socket Hex
B --- 1/2” Long Extended Socket
5 - 1/16” Hex Key
Hex Tip Socket Hex Complete Part # Socket Holder Retaining Shaft
7/32 LTSA(w) - 21(x)5 LTS(w) - 21(x)
1/4 LTSA(w) - 25(x)5 LTS(w) - 25(x)
1/16
9/32 LTSA(w) - 28(x)5 LTS(w) - 28(x) LTH(w)(x) LTRS(w)(x)
QRK - 5
5/16 LTSA(w) - 31(x)5 LTS(w) - 31(x)
11/32 LTSA(w) - 34(x)5 LTS(w) - 34(x)
7/32 LTSA(w) - 21(x)6 LTS(w) - 21(x)
1/4 LTSA(w) - 25(x)6 LTS(w) - 25(x)
5/64 9/32 LTSA(w) - 28(x)6 LTS(w) - 28(x)
QRK - 6 5/16 LTSA(w) - 31(x)6 LTS(w) - 31(x)
LTH(w)(x) LTRS(w)(x)
11/32 LTSA(w) - 34(x)6 LTS(w) - 34(x)
3/8 LTSA(w) - 37(x)6 LTS(w) - 37(x)
5/16 LTSA(w) - 31(x)8 LTS(w) - 31(x)
3/32 11/32 LTSA(w) - 34(x)8 LTS(w) - 34(x)
QRK - 8TC 3/8 LTSA(w) - 37(x)8 LTS(w) - 37(x)
LTH(w)(x) LTRS(w)(x)
7/16 LTSA(w) - 43(x)8 LTS(w) - 43(x)
X Socket Length
B 0.5”
D 1.0”
F 1.5”
H 2.0”
L 3.0”
P 4.0”
W Head Thickness
25 0.25”
33 0.33”
47 0.47”
Torque Control Tooling
Quick Release System®
Retaining Shaft
Holder
Socket
Hex Tip
Retaing Ring
HRC-100
U.S. Patent Number  6,305,666
QRS® is a Registered Trademark of Lok-Fast
5
1.01.01
201 Hindry Avenue - Inglewood, CA 90301-1519
Phone 310-410-4907    Fax 310-410-2913    zephyr@zephyrtool.com
X Socket Length
H 2.0”
P 4.0”
Ordering Information:
1. Select the required Hex Tip Size
2. Select the Socket Hex Size
3. Select the Socket Length (x)
4. Combine as shown below
Example: LTSDSA21H5
LTSDSA ---------- Basic Socket Assy
21 ----- 7/32” Socket Hex
H --- 2” Long Extended Socket
5 - 1/16” Hex Key
Hex Tip Socket Hex Complete Part # Socket Holder Retaining Shaft
7/32 LTSDSA21(x)5 LTSDS21(x)
1/4 LTSDSA25(x)5 LTSDS25(x)
1/16
9/32 LTSDSA28(x)5 LTSDS28(x) LTSDH(x) LTSDRS(x)
QRK - 5
5/16 LTSDSA31(x)5 LTSDS31(x)
11/32 LTSDSA34(x)5 LTSDS34(x)
7/32 LTSDSA21(x)6 LTSDS21(x)
1/4 LTSDSA25(x)6 LTSDS25(x)
5/64 9/32 LTSDSA28(x)6 LTSDS28(x)
QRK - 6 5/16 LTSDSA31(x)6 LTSDS31(x)
LTSDH(x) LTSDRS(x)
11/32 LTSDSA34(x)6 LTSDS34(x)
3/8 LTSDSA37(x)6 LTSDS37(x)
5/16 LTSDSA31(x)8 LTSDS31(x)
3/32 11/32 LTSDSA34(x)8 LTSDS34(x)
QRK - 8TC 3/8 LTSDSA37(x)8 LTSDS37(x)
LTSDH(x) LTSDRS(x)
7/16 LTSDSA43(x)8 LTSDS43(x)
Torque Control Tooling
Quick Release System®
For use with LTC300 Series
(Inline Pistol Grip)
6
1.01.01
201 Hindry Avenue - Inglewood, CA 90301-1519
Phone 310-410-4907    Fax 310-410-2913    zephyr@zephyrtool.com
Ordering Information:
1. Select the required Hex Tip Size
2. Select the Socket Hex Size
3. Select the Socket Length (x)
4. Combine as shown below
Example: LTRASA21H5
LTRASA ---------- Basic Tool
21 ----- 7/32” Socket Hex
H --- 2” Long Extended Socket
5 - 1/16” Hex Key
Hex Tip Socket Hex Complete Part # Socket Holder Retaining Shaft
7/32 LTRASA21(x)5 LTRAS21(x)
1/4 LTRASA25(x)5 LTRAS25(x)
1/16
9/32 LTRASA28(x)5 LTRAS28(x) LTRAH(x) LTRARS(x)
QRK - 5
5/16 LTRASA31(x)5 LTRAS31(x)
11/32 LTRASA34(x)5 LTRAS34(x)
7/32 LTRASA21(x)6 LTRAS21(x)
1/4 LTRASA25(x)6 LTRAS25(x)
5/64 9/32 LTRASA28(x)6 LTRAS28(x)
QRK - 6 5/16 LTRASA31(x)6 LTRAS31(x)
LTRAH(x) LTRARS(x)
11/32 LTRASA34(x)6 LTRAS34(x)
3/8 LTRASA37(x)6 LTRAS37(x)
5/16 LTRASA31(x)8 LTRAS31(x)
3/32 11/32 LTRASA34(x)8 LTRAS34(x)
QRK - 8TC 3/8 LTRASA37(x)8 LTRAS37(x)
LTRAH(x) LTRARS(x)
7/16 LTRASA43(x)8 LTRAS43(x)
Torque Control Tooling
Quick Release System®
For use with LTC600 Series
(Right Angle)